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Questions

When Chaudhry Rahmat Ali presented the name of Pakistan ?

The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi, 1857 written by

Nineteenth Amendment was passed in .

In which year Minto-Morley reforms were introduced in India?

Who was presising the meeting of Muslim League when it was decided that Muslim League
will established?

Rakaposhi is located in:

In which year, the first battle of Tarain was fought between Muhammad Ghauri and Rajputs
under the command of Govind Rai brother of Prithvi Raj. Muhammad Ghauri defeated in this
battle?

The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is

What was the chief characteristics of Government of India Act, 1935?

The total length of the coastline of Pakistan?

Brahmans are books that deal with:

Babur was succeeded by:

In which Province of Pakistan, Mirani Dam is being constructed.

The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:

Mohenjodaro is located in

Answers Choice

1930
1932
1931
1933

. William Dalrymple
. Dervla Murphy
Andre Aciman

. Sean O'Reilly

2008
2009
2010
2011
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1907
1909
1911
1915

Nawab Vigar-ul-Mulk Kamboh
Nawab Muhsan-ul-Mulk

Both a &amp; b

None of these

Dassu
Gilgit
Chitral
Shandur

1188
1191
1196
1210

95 %
96.7 %
98 %
100 %

. Federal Government at center
Unitary Government at Center
. Interim Indian Government at
enter

. None of these

650 miles
. 600 miles
600 miles
400 miles

Bhakti
Ritualism
Yoga

. Meditation

Sher shah suri
Akbar
Humayun
Shah jehan

Sindh

. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa
. Balochistan&nbsp;
Punjab
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Potter's wheel

. Metal implements

. Fire

. Spinning of clothes

. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa
. Sindh
. Balochistan&nbsp;
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The Mughal ruler Bahadur Shah Zafar was exiled by British and sent to:

In Kashmir theceasefire between Pakistan and India was signed on:

Azad Pakistan Party was founded by:

What was the relation of Mohammad Bin Qasim with Hajjaj bin Yousaf?

What is the significance of 16th October 1905 regarding Bengal?
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. Punjap
. Manadalay

. Hyderabad
. None of These

. 27th july 1948
. 27th July 1950

. none of these

. Allama Igbal

Mian Muhammad Shafi

. None of these

Nephew

. Son in law
. None of these

. Its autonomy was announced

English was declared as official

language

D.

None of them



