

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	When Chaudhry Rahmat Ali presented the name of Pakistan ?	A. 1930 B. 1932 C. 1931 D. 1933
2	The Last mughal: The fall of a Dynasty ,Delhi,1857,written by	A. William Dalrymple B. Dervla Murphy C. Andre Aciman D. Sean O'Reilly
3	Nineteenth Amendment was passed in	A. 2008 B. 2009 C. 2010 D. 2011
4	In which year Minto-Morley reforms were introduced in India?	A. 1907 B. 1909 C. 1911 D. 1915
5	Who was presising the meeting of Muslim League when it was decided that Muslim League will established?	A. Nawab Viqar-ul-Mulk Kamboh B. Nawab Muhsan-ul-Mulk C. Both a & D. None of these
6	Rakaposhi is located in:	A. Dassu B. Gilgit C. Chitral D. Shandur
7	In which year, the first battle of Tarain was fought between Muhammad Ghauri and Rajputs under the command of Govind Rai brother of Prithvi Raj. Muhammad Ghauri defeated in this battle?	A. 1188 B. 1191 C. 1196 D. 1210
8	The official religion of Pakistan is Islam. The percentage of Muslim is	A. 95 % B. 96.7 % C. 98 % D. 100 %
9	What was the chief characteristics of Government of India Act, 1935?	A. Federal Government at center B. Unitary Government at Center C. Interim Indian Government at center D. None of these
10	The total length of the coastline of Pakistan?	A. 650 miles B. 600 miles C. 600 miles D. 400 miles
11	Brahmans are books that deal with:	A. Bhakti B. Ritualism C. Yoga D. Meditation
12	Babur was succeeded by:	A. Sher shah suri B. Akbar C. Humayun D. Shah jehan
13	In which Province of Pakistan, Mirani Dam is being constructed.	A. Sindh B. Khyber Pakhtunkhwa C. Balochistan D. Punjab
14	The greatest invention of man in the Palaeolithic Age was:	A. Potter's wheel B. Metal implements C. Fire D. Spinning of clothes
15	Mohenjodaro is located in	A. Khyber Pakhtumkhawa B. Sindh C. Balochistan

		D. Punjab
16	The Mughal ruler Bahadur Shah Zafar was exiled by British and sent to:	A. Manadalay B. Rangoon C. Hyderabad D. None of These
17	In Kashmir theceasefire between Pakistan and India was signed on:	A. 27th july 1948 B. 27th July 1949 C. 27th July 1950 D. none of these
18	Azad Pakistan Party was founded by:	A. Mian Iftikhar-ud-DinB. Allama IqbalC. Mian Muhammad ShafiD. None of these
19	What was the relation of Mohammad Bin Qasim with Hajjaj bin Yousaf?	A. Nephew B. Son in law C. Both of these D. None of these
20	What is the significance of 16th October 1905 regarding Bengal?	A. Its autonomy was announced B. Partition of Bengal was announced C. English was declared as official language D. None of them